STARTRANS EXIT/STAIR SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 07282025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: STEX-E-HP-SF-RA-RW-CWD
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Chicago-Approved Exit and Stair sign for Transportation
settings and more
• Ceiling or wall surface mount installation
• LEDs are 3.7W, 25 Year Life
• 120/277V Cold Weather driver rated for -30°C
• This product is Fixture is certified to UL standards
     for Wet Location, Made in America and complies
     with the Build America, Buy America Act (BABAA)
STEX-E
STEX E RW
Series Power Options
E = Emergency Illumination
       Only
Housing
HP = 20Ga. SS Painted
HS = 20Ga. SS Brushed
Face
SF = Single Face
DF = Double Face
Signage
NA = Exit No Arrow
SNA = Stair No Arrow
DA = Exit Double Arrow
SDA = Stair Double Arrow
RA = Exit Right Arrow*
SRA = Stair Right Arrow*
SLA = Stair Left Arrow*
*Available in single face
configuration only.
Lettering
RW = Red Letters
CWD
Driver
CWD = Cold Weather Driver (-30°C)
Options
TH = Torx® fasteners
STARTRANS EXIT/STAIR SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 07282025
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING: 20-Gauge stainless steel housing with welded
corners with white powder coat finish. Single or double
face configurations.
LENS: Silk screened glass panel with vandal resistant
polycarbonate outer lens provides consistent,
uniform illumination.